St} "G
MIDDLE ‘m SCHOOL

AL

FLAG FOOTBALL SEASON SCHEDULE

OPPONENT LOCATION
1. Crystal Lake MS HOME
2. Pines MS AWAY
3. Walter C. Young MS HOME
4. Pioneer MS AWAY
5. Franklin F MS HOME
6. Indian Ridge MS HOME
7. Pines Charter MS HOME
8. Pioneer MS HOME

TIME

4:15 PM (G)/5:45 (B)
4:00 PM (G)/5:45 (B)
4:15 PM (G)/5:45 (B)
4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)
4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)
4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)
4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)
4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)

DATE

2/1
2/5
2/6
2/12
2/15
2/16
2/20
2/21

PURSES, BACKPACKS, STRING BACKPACKS OR ANYTHING OF THE LIKE WILL NOT BE

PERMITTED INTO THE GATE !!

YOU MUST BRING THE CLEAR BAGS!!!I



