

FLAG FOOTBALL SEASON SCHEDULE

<u>OPPONENT</u>	LOCATION	<u>TIME</u>	<u>DATE</u>
1. Crystal Lake MS	HOME	4:15 PM (G)/5:45 (B)	2/1
2. Pines MS	AWAY	4:00 PM (G)/5:45 (B)	2/5
3. Walter C. Young MS	HOME	4:15 PM (G)/5:45 (B)	2/6
4. Pioneer MS	AWAY	4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)	2/12
5. Franklin F MS	HOME	4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)	2/15
6. Indian Ridge MS	HOME	4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)	2/16
7. Pines Charter MS	HOME	4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)	2/20
8. Pioneer MS	HOME	4:15 PM (B)/5:45 (G)	2/21

PURSES, BACKPACKS, STRING BACKPACKS OR ANYTHING OF THE LIKE WILL NOT BE PERMITTED INTO THE GATE!!

YOU MUST BRING THE CLEAR BAGS!!!I